PRODUCT # : CL-717B-BK Cast Brass  Path Lights
 When ordering LED lamp with a fixture your part number should follow the format below:
AVAILABLE LED LAMPS
L-EDT3-2W
LAMP NUMBER WATTS
L-EDT3-2.5W
2
2.5

TEL.
 (800) 727-9262
 (213) 747-4500
FAX.
 (800) 727-9957
 (213) 747-3234
E-Mail: sales@coronalighting.com
Corona Lighting reserves the right to make any change and/or improvement to the design and construction of this fixure without further notification.
3
Dimmers
100W, Low Voltage Dimmer Switch.
Use with T-LT Series Transformers, Black
CX-DIM-100
CX-DIM-100
Stainless Steel Pool and Spa Rated Transformers
T-LTF60 60W, 12V, Compact Mini Transformer
T-LT75 75W, 12 and 15V, Single Circuit Transformer
w/ Integrated Mechanical Timer.
T-LT150 150W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT300 300W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT600 600W, 12-15V, Dual Circuit Transformer.
T-LT900 900W, 12-22V, Triple Circuit Transformer.
T-LT150
T-LT75
T-FIDT Field Installed Plug-in Digital Timer.
T-TR-FIP